Scandinavian Open Championships

2010 (B)

Blommerod, Sweden
03 Jul 2010, Fillies 2 years

old

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Horse Score

Name: MM ELUISE
Colour:
Owner: Matt

Name: MAFREJA
Colour:
Owner: Borglum

Name: UL ESPINHA
Colour:

Owner: Ulrichsdal
Arabians

Name: MAGNUSZKA
Colour:

Owner: Hogersson &
Hakansson

Name: SASHA
JULLYEN V

Colour:

Owner: W-Arabians

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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